Resultater Onsbaeklgbet 2006

Piger argang 98-

Plac. Navn Argang Klub Tid
1 Emilie Jensen 99 Balka 15,05
2 Josefine Christiansen 98 Hasle 15,35
3 Mathilde Helms Kjeer 98  Viking 16,25
4 Alberte Sonne 99 Nyker 16,53
5 Miriam Vibe Sode 99 Ranne 17,06
6 Olivia Hasle Petersen 98 Viking 17,08
7 Mette Jensen 98 R@nne 17,50
8 Kirstine Blomquist 98 TIF 18,27
9 Miriam Munch 99  Akirkeby 18,45
10 Ester Madsen 98 TIF 19,42
11 Frida Toudal 01 R@nne 21,25
12 Nanna Lyng Bojesen 01  Vestermarie 22,45
13 Emilie Kofod 98 Ranne 23,09
14 Laura Kofod 00 R@nne 24,01
15 Laura Holm 01 Rgnne 25,25
16 Camilla Olsen 01 Ronne 25,26
17 Simone Beaernthsen 02 Viking 27,29

Piger argang 95-97

Plac. Navn Argang Klub Tid
1 Sarah Zawada 97  Viking 12,42
2 Karen Cort 95 Viking 12,48
3 Olivia Ubaghs 97  Viking 13,30
4 Trine Kofoed-Nielsen 97 ?B 13,38
5 Julie Nymark 95  Viking 14,36
6 Martine Andersen 97 Viking 14,44
7 Johanna Rasmussen 97 Nyker 14,46
8 Natacha Mgller 95 PIF 16,24
9 Marie Falk 97 Rgnne 16,44
10 Nikita Dybdahl 97 Nexg 17,17
11 Katrine Hansen 97 R@nne 17,20
12 Ida Christiansen 96 Ronne 17,42
13 Emma Clausen 96  Viking 17,51
14 Katrine Nielsen 95 Nexg 18,05
15 Sofie Holm 96 Nexg 18,06
16 Ann-Kristin Andersen 96 Viking 18,40
17 Nana Eriksen 97 Nexg 19,34
18 Katrine Holm Hansen 95 TIF 19,43

Piger argang 92-94

Plac. Navn Argang Klub Tid
1 Katinka Skovgaard 92  Viking 11,15
2 Katrine Jensen 92 Viking 12,03
3 Nicoline Flade 94 Viking 12,04
4 Julie Krogh Hansen 94  Viking 12,37
5 Nanna Vibe Sode 92 R@nne 15,20
6 Ditte Johansen 94 RSK 15,34
7 Jina Bucklund 92 Bromma 18,01
8 Sandi Andersen 93 Klemensker 18,16

9 Trine Rasmussen 94 Viking 18,26



10 Maja Ovesen 94  Viking 19,44

Drenge argang 98-

Plac. Navn Argang Klub Tid
1 Sebastian Baernthsen 98 Viking 13,15
2 Mads Kofoed 99 Ranne 13,45
3 Magnus Lassen 98 7B 14,34
4 Mads Krogh Hansen 98 RIK 14,42
5 Jonathan Kofod 98 Ranne 15,06
6 Jakob Rasmussen 98  Vaeggerlgse 15,29
7 Mathias G. Erichsen 98 Viking 15,37
8 Villiam Geoffroy 99 Kbh. 16,23
9 Emil Klejst Rasmussen 98 TIF 16,48
10 Loui Kjeer Kjellberg 99 FiF Hillerad 16,48
11 Emil Nexg@ 00 Nexg 17,03
12 Patrick Knudsen 99 OIF 17,23
13 Kiristoffer Helms Kjaer 00  Viking 17,24
14 Magnus Krogh Hansen 01 RIK 18,55
15 Bjarke Rasmussen 00 Ranne 21,12
16 Oliver Helms Kjeer 02 Klemensker 23,08
17 Jens Madsen 01 TIF 23,18
18 Andreas Peter Olsen 01 TIF 23,19
19 Rasmus Bach Boysen 98 Fredericia 23,43
20 Daniel Mikkel Madsen 99 Nexg 23,56
21 Nichas Peter Henriksen 00 Nyker 24,08
22 Rasmus Sonne 03 Nyker 24,36
23 Lasse Mortensen 01 HIF 25,09
Drenge argang 95-97
Plac. Navn Argang Klub Tid
1 Oliver Klejst Rasmussen 96 TIF 11,42
2 Jonas Kristoffersen 95 Ronne 12,19
3 Gustav Mogensen 95 7B 12,30
4 Lasse Jgrgensen 95 RIK 12,32
5 Oliver Kjeer Kjellberg 95 FiF Hillerad 13,01
6 Kasper Funk 95 Ronne 13,03
7 Patrick Kofoed Jgrgensen 95 Rgnne 13,13
8 Mathias Olsen 96 Nyker 13,25
9 Nicolaj Andersen 96  Viking 13,30
10 Jonas Jensen 96 Viking 13,36
11 Marius Mogensen 97 @B 13,38
12 Emil Rasmussen 97 Haslev 14,35
13 Mathias K. Karlsen 97 7B 14,37
14 Tobias Thorsen 96 Ronne 14,47
15 Jonas Wonge 95 Jyllinge 14,48
16 Andrea Juhl 95 RIK 15,02
17 Nicolai Kaltoft 96 Knudsker 15,03
18 Andreas Vibe Sode 95 R@nne 15,10
19 Andy Anker 95 RIK 15,25
20 Carl Dsterby 97 NIF 15,38
21 Steven Libstop 95 RIK 15,49
22 Anders Skovgaard Hansen 95 NIF 15,51
23 Mickey Delgren 95 NIF 16,00

24 Jannik Due 97 Klemensker 16,11



25 Joachim Munch 97  Akirkeby 18,00

26 Tobias Andersen 97 Ranne 18,22
Drenge argang 92-94
Plac. Navn Argang Klub Tid
1 Mads Clausen 92  Viking 10,05
2 Magnus Cort 93  Viking 11,01
3 Malthe Thggersen 94  Viking 11,41
4 Patrick Holm-Mortensen 94 RIK 12,23
5 Jonathan Lundin 94 BRSK 12,29
6 Janus Andersen 93 R@nne 12,35
7 Victor Hasle Petersen 94 R@nne 13,03
8 Andreas Andersen 94 RIK 13,04
9 Mathias Kristensen 94 RIK 13,04
10 Mathias Buus Kofoed 93 7B 13,14
11 Rasmus Kastbjerg 94 RIK 14,04
12 Alex Mogensen 94  SAN 14,52
13 Kristoffer Kruse 92 SGF 14,56
14 Andreas Jsterby 94 NIF 15,39
15 Daniel @land 94 RIK 15,48
16 Lasse Stender 93 RIK 16,05
17 Chris Thggersen 94 RIK 20,10
Kvinder
Plac. Navn Argang Klub Tid
1 Sofie Holm 90 Viking 19,08
2 Katinka Skovgaard 92  Viking 19,36
3 Lotte Helms Kjeer 73  Viking 19,38
4 Ditte Toudal 66 Ronne 20,31
5 Anette Bidstrup 63 Rgnne 20,34
6 Else Jgrgensen 50 R@nne 20,35
7 Anette Petersen 64 BCC 20,51
8 Hanne Funch 63  Akirkeby 20,57
9 Charlotte Nielsen 70 SAN 21,23
10 Louise Flade 86 Viking 21,25
11 Ulla Nielsen 64 Viking 21,42
12 Pia Egeberg 79  Viking 21,47
13 Maiken Kjeldsen 80  Glostrup 21,50
14 Annette Klint Kofod 63 Pedersker 21,50
15 Helle Buus 57 7B 21,51
16 Lotte-Emilie Larsen 73 Sparta 21,54
17 Gitte Slot Pedersen 66 Poulsker 21,59
18 Katrine Jensen 92 Viking 22,30
19 Kirsten Batz 61 R@nne 22,37
20 Simone Flade 91 Viking 22,38
21 Marit Paldan 49 Viking 22,44
22 Conny Hansen 59  Viking 22,47
23 Jette Jensen 50 SAN 23,03
24 Maja Ovesen 94  Viking 23,08
25 Kirsten Espersen 49  SAN 23,21
26 Lissi Skovgaard 65 BCC 23,26
27 Lillian Madsen 67 TIF 23,45

28 Heidi K. Karlsen 72 OIF 23,53



29 Helle Olsen 57 SAN 24,00

30 Lene Jensen 64  Viking 24,07
31 Sanna Nielsen 73 Viking 24,21
32 Mette Gude 72 Ranne 24,58
33 Bente Rasmussen 67 Muleby 24,58
34 Cajsa Nyberg 57 Stockholm 24,59
35 Camilla Kaltoft 91 Knudsker 24,59
36 Helle Lunding 71 R@nne 25,00
37 Lene Kofoed-Dam 63 Nexg 25,22
38 Lone Krog Hansen 51  Viking 25,22
39 Annette Olesen 66 Nyvest 25,30
40 Pia Ranneries 62 TIF 25,34
41 Anja Klejst 72 TIF 25,38
42 Pia Korsner 53 @stermarie 25,48
43 Jette Riis 48 Viking 26,20
44 Sonja Holzer 87 Tyskland 26,22
45 Anja Holm 80 Nexg 26,24
46 Heidi Blomquist 70 TIF 26,32
47 Marianne Kofoed 58 R@nne 26,33
48 Anni Egeberg 52  Viking 26,40
49 Anette Jgrgensen 59 Viking 26,54
50 Lone Jacobsen 67 Nexg 26,58
51 Connie Frederiksen 54 Viking 27,02
52 Linda Mogensen 63 Strandlgberne 27,33
53 Ingefred Svensson 39 Nyvest 27,35
54 Nanna Skov Nielsen 90 Nylars 27,46
55 Margit Kjgller 40 Viking 27,50
56 Grethe Kofoed 50 SAN 27,52
57 Charlotte Eriksen 88  Akirkeby 27,54
58 Louise Lyng Bojesen 75 Nyvest 28,21
59 Lene Keil 64 Ranne 29,17
60 Inge Mgller 57  Viking 29,20
61 Susanne Mattsson 72 Knudsker 29,33
62 Anette Rgmer 61 Kbh. S 29,41
63 Bitten Poss 77 Strandlgberne 30,04
64 Betina Kristensen 73 Ronne 30,44
65 Lisbeth Knudsen 74 Nyvest 30,50
66 Marianne Mortensen 63 Strandlgberne 31,06
67 Dorte Holm 68 BPI 31,50
Helle Hansen 65  Viking Udgaet
Maend
Plac. Navn Argang Klub Tid

1 Kim Rasmussen 67 SAN 16,10

2 Kasper Clausen 89  Viking 16,16

3 Henrik Mortensen 63 SAN 16,22

4 Jacob Schigtt 71 Viking 16,25

5 Tommy Kaas 79 NIF 16,42

6 Kenn Harry Rasmussen 67 BVI 16,57

7 Brian Markussen 69 Viking 17,18

8 Ivan Ingemann 67 R@nne 17,20

9 Rasmus Messerschmidt 92 ASG 17,27

10 Bjarne Hamre Nielsen 90 Norge 17,34



11 Mads Clausen

12 Jakob Boyhus

13 Sgren Clausen

14 Michael Bergmann
15 Jesper Plum

16 Henrik Salines

17 Thomas Stange

18 Anders Boye

19 Kim Holm

20 Mathias Kristensen
21 Casper Kofoed-Dam
22 Mathias Dahl

23 Birger Larsen

24 Leo Skovgaard

25 Povl Holm

26 John Street

27 Steen Komstedt

28 Jens Kaltoft

29 Kasper Jensen

30 Stefan Lind Holm

31 Niklas Kristensen
32 Kurt Rgnne

33 Jgrn Ole Hansen

34 Kim Kristensen

35 Anders Kristiansen
36 Jonathan Rgnne

37 Mads Cort Nielsen
38 Gregers Rasmussen
39 Jan Jensen

40 Mikkel Jensen

41 René Laursen

42 Olle Nyberg

43 Andreas Bggsted-Mgller
44 Claudio Pelsen

45 |sak Jespersen

46 Kenneth Jensen

47 Flemming Mogensen
48 Anders Drejer

49 Kent Hansen

50 Henrik Hoffensitz
51 Rasmus Thorsen

52 Lars Espersen

53 Torben Pagels Nielsen
54 Knud Kofoed

55 Bjarne Holm

56 Morten Ledskov

57 Simon Brucz

58 Simon Geoffroy

59 Hans Johansen

60 Sten Segebrecht

61 Flemming Beernthsen
62 Nikolaj Buus-Kofoed
63 Erling Krogh Hansen
64 Birger Steenberg

92
74
61
87
75
66
69
87
59
88
88
89
58
63
60
52
65
62
90
63
91
66
47
63
66
91
90
65
43
87
72
89
75
72
91
64
62
59
68
67
89
66
54
62
63
55
86
74
48
61
72
91
62
52

Viking
Kbh. @
DIF
SAN
SAN
R@nne
SAN
Viking
NIF
R@nne
R@nne
R@nne
SAN
Viking
RBTK
Viking
TIF
Knudsker
Viking
Akirkeby
R@nne
NIF
Viking
TIF
R@nne
NIF
Viking
SAN
Viking
Pedersker
R@nne
Stockholm
ATB
R@nne
Nexg
Viking
7B
Nyvest
Viking
SAN
Ranne
R@nne
Ranne
7B
Ranne
ASG
Ranne
Kbh. @
SAN
Viking

Lab for livet

?B
Viking
Rgnne

17,36
17,41
17,48
17,50
17,50
17,51
18,02
18,16
18,22
18,25
18,26
18,26
18,44
18,48
18,56
19,03
19,08
19,12
19,13
19,15
19,17
19,21
19,22
19,23
19,24
19,29
19,32
19,33
19,36
19,37
19,39
19,40
19,44
19,45
19,45
19,48
19,50
19,52
20,02
20,05
20,06
20,08
20,11
20,20
20,21
20,22
20,28
20,30
20,41
20,44
20,46
20,47
20,48
20,49



65 Kenn Pedersen
66 Henrik Sgrensen
67 Hans H. Henriksen
68 René Knudsen
69 Michael Andersen
70 Keld Madsen
71 Jorn Koefoed
72 André Brink
73 Sten Folkkeer
74 Jan Frederiksen
75 Viggo Andersen
76 Carsten Groos
77 Jens Andersen
78 Flemming Westh
79 Henrik Rhod
80 Peer Jgrgensen
81 Peter Paldan
82 Brian Kofoed
83 Kurt Nielsen
84 Preben Bay Jensen
85 Claus Clausen
86 Niels Rasmussen
87 Martin Pihl Sode
88 Stefan Rasmussen
89 Ole Sonne
90 Hans Peter Sonne
91 Kurt Sonne Hansen
92 Jonathan Mgller
93 Per Ole Rasmussen
94 Peter Skovgaard Hansen
95 Ole Riis
96 Jens Folkman
97 Torben Kofoed-Nielsen
98 Claus Jacobsen
99 Mathias Rgnne
100 Kjell Bramsiepe
101 Claus Munch
102 Bodo Krecklow
103 Carsten Mgller-Christensen
104 Jannik Mgller
105 Poul Hansen
106 Bernt Mortensen
107 Jens Martin Bach
108 Benny Rasmussen
109 Flemming Thorsen
110 Finn Sonne Hansen
111 Mikkel Nielsen
112 Flemming K. Nielsen
113 Finn Jgrgensen
114 Jgrgen Jensen
115 Andreas Nielsen
116 Johnny Larsen
117 Preben Mortensen
118 Kim Kofoed

56
68
64
66
49
59
61
89
60
66
48
59
62
65
66
59
79
69
52
58
63
64
66
92
56
69
44
89
65
91
48
69
65
62
91
91
64
56
53
57
54
42
59
37
60
62
94
61
64
59
89
82
39
67

Viking

Post Danmark
Nyker

Nyvest

Schultz lgbeklub

Viking
Pedersker
Viking
R@nne
Nexg
R@nne
SAN
Klemensker
Nyvest
R@nne
R@nne
AOK
RIKO
Viking
Viking
Viking
BPI
Knudsker
Muleby
BPI
Nyker
BCC
KniF
Haslev
NIF
Viking
Nyvest
BPI

SAN
Klemensker
Koln
Akirkeby
Viking
ASG
BCC
Post Danmark
Hasle
Ranne
Viking
BVI

NIF

Nexg
R@nne
RIK
Viking
Ranne
SAN
Viking
R@nne

20,50
20,58
20,59
21,07
21,09
21,11
21,12
21,19
21,20
21,22
21,23
21,24
21,28
21,29
21,36
21,42
21,45
21,45
21,47
21,48
21,49
21,53
21,56
21,57
21,57
21,58
22,02
22,29
22,30
22,31
22,36
22,37
22,52
22,57
22,59
23,05
23,13
23,18
23,19
23,40
23,41
23,44
23,44
23,47
23,49
23,56
23,57
23,59
24,03
24,04
24,15
24,29
24,39
24,46



119 Klaus Nielsen
120 Mikael Christensen
121 Morten Rasmussen
122 Daniel Seiler-Holm
123 Thor Kofod
124 Brian Mattsson
125 Troels Bach
126 Peter Rgnne
127 Michael Kjeer
128 Gert Jensen
David Rasmussen
Roar Green
Henrik Messerschmidt

59
64
93
81
44
69
85
62
72
47
91
64
63

Rgnne
Nyvest
Haslev

Listed
Knudsker
Frederiksberg
Klemensker
Klemensker
Viking

Muleby
Viking

ASG

24,51
24,57
24,57
25,04
25,32
25,41
26,35
27,43
28,34
38,33
Udgaet
Udgaet
Udgaet



